
Mariana Butte Golf Course 2023 City Championship / Round 1 - MBGC

Name Time / Hole
Ackelson, Mitch 8:40 1

Adams, Ben 7:00 10

Albright, Dan 8:10 1

Albright, Maree 7:20 1

Andrews, Taylor 7:40 1

Aplin, Joshua 8:10 1

Ashauer, Derek 7:40 10

Atkinson, Mike 8:40 10

Baer, Jeff 8:20 1

Baker, Mitch 8:20 1

Birch, Cameron 8:10 10

Block, John 8:00 10

Bonawitz, Logan 8:20 1

Bond, Brian 8:40 10

Booton, Brock 7:10 10

Bowman, Collin 7:30 10

Breuer, Bill 8:30 1

Name Time / Hole
Brock, Casey 7:10 10

Burke, Rory 8:40 10

Calvin, Tyler 7:50 10

Campos, Javier 7:40 10

Cantonwine, Charles 7:40 1

Clark, Jason 7:40 10

Cochran, Kim 7:20 1

Connor, Kate 7:30 1

Cox, John 8:30 1

Crain, Roni 7:10 1

Cummins, Brian 8:10 10

Dauner, Donna 7:10 1

Demaree, Darren 8:00 10

Disler, Mike 8:20 10

Ehrmann, Warren 8:40 1

Garcia-Robles, Pedro 7:40 1

Gaskill, Debbie 7:00 1

Name Time / Hole
Glesmann, Curtis 8:00 10

Haag, Mark 8:30 10

Hannon, Stephen 7:50 10

Heig, Nate 8:40 10

Kemper, James 7:40 1

Kline, Daniel 7:50 1

Koch, Keaton 7:20 10

Lear, Thomas 8:00 1

Lillion, Joseph 8:20 1

Loera, Aaron 7:30 10

Logan, Carrie 7:20 1

Logan, Scott 8:00 1

Lombardi, Joshua 7:50 1

Maack, Janice 7:10 1

Madsen, Ken 8:30 10

Martin, Lee 7:30 10

McCrady, Scott 8:10 10

Name Time / Hole
McCrady, Steve 7:50 10

McWhorter, Gavin 7:20 10

Miskovsky, Alex 7:40 10

Mitchell, Tanner 8:40 1

Montgomery, Ralph 8:30 1

Montoya, Paul 8:30 10

Morgan, Steve 7:50 1

Osborne, Daniel 7:50 1

Pazen, Anthony 8:10 1

Pazen, Doreen 7:00 1

Perez, Abran 8:00 10

Phillips, Brian 7:50 10

Pitcher, Connie 7:00 1

Ramberg, Brett 8:20 10

Ramos, Leroy 8:40 1

Rivera, Humberto 8:00 1

Robles, Pedro 8:00 1

Name Time / Hole
Schefers, Austin 7:10 10

Shiver, Nathan 7:00 10

Sparrow, Jeff 8:30 1

Statucki, Chad 8:20 10

Steen, Olivia 7:30 1

Stephenson, Cole 8:20 10

Tarbush, Eldyn 7:20 10

Tatro, Zachary 8:30 10

Trefethen, Bill 8:10 1

Tuck, Nate 8:10 10

Warrick, Kelly 7:20 1

Weber, Wes 7:30 10

Welte, Lauren 7:30 1

Wilson, Tina 7:30 1

Winyard, David 7:00 10

Time / Hole Players
7:00 10 David Winyard Ben Adams Nathan Shiver

7:10 10 Brock Booton Austin Schefers Casey Brock

7:20 10 Keaton Koch Gavin McWhorter Eldyn Tarbush

7:30 10 Wes Weber Aaron Loera Lee Martin Collin Bowman

7:40 10 Derek Ashauer Alex Miskovsky Javier Campos Jason Clark

7:50 10 Tyler Calvin Steve McCrady Brian Phillips Stephen Hannon

8:00 10 Curtis Glesmann Darren Demaree Abran Perez John Block

8:10 10 Brian Cummins Nate Tuck Scott McCrady Cameron Birch

8:20 10 Mike Disler Chad Statucki Brett Ramberg Cole Stephenson

8:30 10 Zachary Tatro Ken Madsen Mark Haag Paul Montoya

8:40 10 Rory Burke Mike Atkinson Brian Bond Nate Heig

8:40 1 Mitch Ackelson Warren Ehrmann Leroy Ramos Tanner Mitchell

8:30 1 John Cox Ralph Montgomery Bill Breuer Jeff Sparrow

8:20 1 Joseph Lillion Mitch Baker Jeff Baer Logan Bonawitz

8:10 1 Joshua Aplin Anthony Pazen Bill Trefethen Dan Albright

8:00 1 Thomas Lear Scott Logan Humberto Rivera Pedro Robles

7:50 1 Daniel Osborne Steve Morgan Joshua Lombardi Daniel Kline

7:40 1 Pedro Garcia-Robles James Kemper Charles Cantonwine Taylor Andrews

7:30 1 Olivia Steen Kate Connor Tina Wilson Lauren Welte

7:20 1 Maree Albright Carrie Logan Kelly Warrick Kim Cochran

7:10 1 Janice Maack Roni Crain Donna Dauner

7:00 1 Debbie Gaskill Connie Pitcher Doreen Pazen


